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Grupo Ads (A) ECin (B) MMol (C ) PFQ (D) Sapo(E) ISac (F) TSup(G) Compl (H) MR P1 P2 Psub MP MF

1 Cassia Oliveira de Lima 9,0 6,0 10,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 9,0 7,8 6,0 9,1 7,6 7,6

Paula Kaori Takagaki Akioka 9,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 9,0 7,5 8,1 9,0 8,6 8,1

 Luisa Schiavon de Araujo 9,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 9,0 7,5 8,6 7,4 8,0 7,8

2 Arthur Brucoli Leme de Moura 8,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 10,0 6,8 6,7 7,6 7,2 7,0

Yasmin Martinez Vasilenskas 8,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 10,0 6,8 6,1 7,2 6,7 6,7

 Mateus Marton Esmerio da Silva 8,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 10,0 6,8 6,9 7,1 7,0 6,9

3 Pedro Ernesto Iandoli Proto 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 9,0 7,4 9,3 7,3 8,3 7,9

Andre Martins Berger Peralta 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 9,0 7,4 7,8 0,0 5,4 6,6 6,9

 Luan Gil da Barbara 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 9,0 7,4 7,7 7,4 7,6 7,5

4 Ana Luisa Pereira Lima 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 8,0 9,0 8,5 7,0 7,1 8,5 9,4 9,0 8,2

Daniele Marinho Romao 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 8,0 9,0 8,5 7,0 7,1 9,3 8,6 9,0 8,2

5 Derick Meneguetti 9,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,4 7,9 6,0 7,0 7,1

Fernanda Sayuri Yamada 9,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,4 8,1 7,3 7,7 7,6

 Gustavo Leite de Oliveira 9,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,4 8,0 8,1 8,1 7,8

6 Jose Eduardo de Paula Diniz 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 9,0 5,8 4,7 2,2 3,5 4,4

Vitor Hugo Farias da Silva 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 9,0 5,8 7,3 8,2 7,8 7,0

Renan Cesar Pereira Goncalves 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 9,0 5,8 6,0 7,1 6,6 6,2

7 Lais Caroline Ribeiro 9,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 8,1 7,5 5,8 6,7 7,2

Sophia Grazia M Kessin Longoni 9,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 9,0 8,0 9,0 9,0 8,3 8,1 9,1 8,6 8,5

8 Ana Carolina Garcia Grandesso 6,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,8 5,9 6,3

Paulo Roberto Constancio Filho 6,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 5,7 6,6 6,8

9 Laura Gallon 9,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 8,0 7,4 6,3 8,9 7,6 7,5

Marina Alneng Osborn 9,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 8,0 7,4 9,8 7,6 8,7 8,2

10 Debora Teng 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,4 2,0 5,9 4,0 5,0

Clara Souza de Oliveira 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,4 4,0 5,1 4,6 5,3

11 Gustavo Ryuji Taira 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 9,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,3 8,3 8,3 8,3 7,9

Joao Lucas M Said dos Reis 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 9,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,3 8,5 9,1 8,8 8,2

12 Vitor Pereira Barbosa 8,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 6,9 6,7 8,4 7,6 7,3

Jorge Tadashi Ueta 8,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 6,9 7,2 8,8 8,0 7,6

13 Guilherme L de Azevedo Soter 6,0 6,0 3,0 3,0 7,0 9,0 7,0 8,0 6,1 9,4 8,8 9,1 7,9

Leonardo Schaffer G Dente 6,0 6,0 3,0 3,0 7,0 9,0 7,0 8,0 6,1 7,4 4,4 5,9 6,0

Cesar Ricardo Rocha Carcassoli 6,0 6,0 3,0 3,0 7,0 9,0 7,0 8,0 6,1 5,5 8,6 7,1 6,7

14 Andre de Lima Haiek 6,0 7,0 3,0 6,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 7,0 8,9 8,5 8,7 8,0

Gabriel Issa de Lima 6,0 7,0 3,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 9,0 6,6 5,9 7,4 6,7 6,6

Lucas Aleixo Marques Silva 6,0 7,0 3,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 9,0 6,6 3,9 8,1 6,0 6,3

15 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

16 Rafael Toshio Rama Yamamoto 6,0 6,0 4,0 2,0 3,6 0,0 1,8 1,9

Rafael Belem Lavrador 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 9,5 6,9 7,5 8,8 8,2 7,7
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1a. Prova 2a. Prova Psub

1 2 3 4 P1 1 2 3 4 P2 1,2,3 4,5

Cassia Oliveira de Lima 0,9 1,4 2,0 1,7 6,0 2,5 2,3 2,3 2,0 9,1

Paula Kaori Takagaki Akioka 2,5 1,9 2,0 1,7 8,1 2,5 2,0 2,5 2,0 9,0

Luisa Schiavon de Araujo 2,5 2,3 1,8 2,0 8,6 2,5 0,8 2,3 1,8 7,4

Arthur Brucoli Leme de Moura 2,2 2,0 2,0 0,5 6,7 2,5 0,5 2,3 2,3 7,6

Yasmin Martinez Vasilenskas 1,8 1,8 0,0 2,5 6,1 0,9 2,1 2,3 1,9 7,2

Mateus Marton Esmerio da Silva 0,9 1,5 2,0 2,5 6,9 0,7 2,3 2,3 1,8 7,1

Pedro Ernesto Iandoli Proto 2,5 2,3 2,0 2,5 9,3 2,5 0,7 2,3 1,8 7,3

Andre Martins Berger Peralta 2,0 2,1 2,0 1,7 7,8 0,0 2,0 3,4

Luan Gil da Barbara 1,2 2,0 2,0 2,5 7,7 2,5 0,8 2,3 1,8 7,4

Ana Luisa Pereira Lima 2,5 1,5 2,0 2,5 8,5 2,5 2,3 2,3 2,3 9,4

Daniele Marinho Romao 2,5 2,3 2,0 2,5 9,3 2,5 1,8 2,3 2,0 8,6

Derick Meneguetti 2,5 2,4 2,0 1,0 7,9 0,7 1,5 2,0 1,8 6,0

Fernanda Sayuri Yamada 2,5 2,3 2,0 1,3 8,1 0,7 2,3 2,3 2,0 7,3

Gustavo Leite de Oliveira 1,8 2,2 2,0 2,0 8,0 2,5 2,3 1,5 1,8 8,1

Jose Eduardo de Paula Diniz 0,5 2,5 0,0 1,7 4,7 0,5 1,0 0,1 0,6 2,2

Vitor Hugo Farias da Silva 1,7 1,6 2,0 2,0 7,3 2,5 2,0 1,9 1,8 8,2

Renan Cesar Pereira Goncalves 2,2 2,3 0,5 1,0 6,0 0,9 2,3 2,1 1,8 7,1

Lais Caroline Ribeiro 1,7 1,3 2,0 2,5 7,5 0,9 0,7 2,3 1,9 5,8

Sophia Grazia M Kessin Longoni 2,0 1,6 2,0 2,5 8,1 2,5 2,5 2,3 1,8 9,1

Ana Carolina Garcia Grandesso 1,7 1,8 0,5 2,0 6,0 0,9 1,5 1,5 1,9 5,8

Paulo Roberto Constancio Filho 2,5 1,3 2,0 1,7 7,5 0,9 0,8 2,0 2,0 5,7

Laura Gallon 1,5 2,0 1,0 1,8 6,3 2,5 2,1 2,3 2,0 8,9

Marina Alneng Osborn 2,5 2,3 2,5 2,5 9,8 2,5 1,0 2,3 1,8 7,6

Debora Teng 0,0 0,5 0,0 1,5 2,0 0,5 1,3 2,3 1,8 5,9

Clara Souza de Oliveira 1,8 1,0 0,0 1,2 4,0 0,5 1,0 1,8 1,8 5,1

Gustavo Ryuji Taira 2,5 1,8 2,0 2,0 8,3 2,5 1,3 2,2 2,3 8,3

Joao Lucas M Said dos Reis 2,5 1,5 2,0 2,5 8,5 2,5 2,0 2,3 2,3 9,1

Vitor Pereira Barbosa 2,2 1,8 2,0 0,7 6,7 2,5 1,8 2,3 1,8 8,4

Jorge Tadashi Ueta 1,7 1,5 2,0 2,0 7,2 2,5 2,0 2,5 1,8 8,8

Guilherme L de Azevedo Soter 2,5 2,2 2,2 2,5 9,4 2,5 2,0 2,5 1,8 8,8

Leonardo Schaffer G Dente 2,3 1,6 2,0 1,5 7,4 0,7 1,2 2,0 0,5 4,4

Cesar Ricardo Rocha Carcassoli 2,5 1,5 0,5 1,0 5,5 2,5 2,5 1,8 1,8 8,6

Andre de Lima Haiek 2,5 2,4 2,0 2,0 8,9 1,7 2,5 2,1 2,2 8,5

Gabriel Issa de Lima 1,7 1,5 2,0 0,7 5,9 2,5 1,3 1,8 1,8 7,4

Lucas Aleixo Marques Silva 2,2 0,0 0,5 1,2 3,9 2,5 1,5 2,3 1,8 8,1
0 0,0 0,0
0 0,0 0,0

Rafael Toshio Rama Yamamoto 0,6 1,3 0,5 1,2 3,6 0,0

Rafael Belem Lavrador 1,5 1,5 2,0 2,5 7,5 2,5 2,3 2,1 1,9 8,8
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